529
Ø
D
Ø
d
Flexib
le air d
istrib

The semi-rigid ducting is delivered in 50-metre long coils.
Dimensions of the coil:
FLX-HDPE-A-50: 1200cm x 40cm
FLX-HDPE-A-63: 1200cm x 40cm
FLX-HDPE-75/FLX-HDPE-A-75: 1100cm x 40cm
FLX-HDPE-90/FLX-HDPE-A-90: 1400cm x 50cm
Product code
ØD
[mm]
Ød
[mm]
Bend radius
[m]
Weight
[kg]
FLX-HDPE-A-50 50 41 0.23 0.23
FLX-HDPE-A-63 63 51 0.26 0.26
FLX-HDPE-75 75 63 0.29 0.31
FLX-HDPE-A-75 75 63 0.29 0.31
FLX-HDPE-90 90 75 0.33 0.42
FLX-HDPE-A-90 90 75 0.33 0.42
Product code example
Product code:	          FLX  -  HDPE  -  75
type
material